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Ackerstone Ind. Kevin King 13296 Temescal Canyon Road Corona CA 92883 kking@ackerstone.com 909-322-1988 Supplier

AGC Plan Room Jessica Kovack 4355 Ruffin Road, Ste.103 San Diego CA 92123 pbrown@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room

AJ Fistes Corporation Anastasios Fistes 2214 Atlantic Ave. Long Beach CA 90806 ajfistes@gmail.com 562-424-2230 562-988-8669 Prime Contractor

ALR Construction Co.,Inc Allen Rossi 2205 Lee Ave South El Monte CA 91733 allenrossi@hotmail.com 626-523-1049 Sub-Contractor

BidAmerica Tracy Kirby 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 planroom@bidamerica.com 951-290-3648 951-600-0615 Plan Room

Brudvik Inc Bo Ford 600 S Eugene Rd Palm Springs CA 92264 bo@brudvikinc.com 760-320-4429 760-323-3302 Sub-Contractor

C.S. Legacy Construction, Inc Richard Gonzales 1461 S East End Ave Pomona CA 91766 richard@cslegacy.net 909-590-2626 909-590-3778 Prime Contractor

Cascio Landscape Construction Tony Cascio 70732 Sunny Lane Rancho Mirage CA 92270 tony@casciolandscape.com 760-567-4070 760-202-7282 Prime Contractor

Clean Cut Landscape Karry Wendel 8406 N Armstrong Clovis CA 93619 karry@cleancutland.com 559-322-2041 559-322-2071 Prime Contractor

Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Rd. Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760-343-1433 760-343-0433 Sub-Contractor

Construction Bidboard M. Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Ste.100 San Diego CA 92130 mgwizdala@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 Plan Room

Cooley Construction Inc Richard Nye 17525 Eucalyptus Street Hesperia CA 92345 estimatingcci@aol.com 760-948-8400 760-948-8439 Prime Contractor

Cora Constructions, Inc. Ray Armendariz 75-140 St. Charles Ste A Palm Desert CA 92311 ray@coraconstructors.com 760-674-3201 760-674-3202 Prime Contractor

Cove Electric Justin Tobey 77824 Wildcat Dr. Palm Desert CA 92211 jtobey@coveelectric.com 760-272-3323 760-360-7895 Sub-Contractor

Cove Electric Inc. Tony Damico 77824 Wildcat Dr Palm Desert CA 92211 tdamico@coveelectric.com 760-834-2224 760-360-7895 Sub-Contractor

Dalke and Sons Construction David Cooper 4585 Allstate Drive Riverside CA 92501 david.c@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 951-274-0319 Prime Contractor

Dateland Construction Company Evan Garber 83801 Ave 45 Indio CA 92201 egarber@datelandconstruction.com 760-342-2999 760-342-5444 Prime Contractor

Desert Electric Supply Tim Schultz 74875 Velie Way Palm Desert CA 92260 tims@desertelectric.com 760-568-5991 760-568-6876 Supplier

Diamond Bar Constructors Frank Manriquez 23441 Golden Springs Rd.Ste-109 Diamond Bar CA 91765 diamondbarconst@gmail.com 909-732-4656 909-860-1664 Sub-Contractor

Doug Wall Construction Inc Doug Wall 78450 Avenue 41 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 info@dwallconst.com 760-772-8446 760-772-9407 Prime Contractor

Doug Wall Construction Inc Shelley Baker 78450 Avenue 41 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 shellyb@dwallconst.com 760-772-8446 760-772-9407 Prime Contractor

Earth Sculptures,Inc. Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio CA 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-772-6575 760-772-6576 Prime Contractor

Flores Steel Rick Tuthill 228 Newport Road Hemet CA 92543 rick.florestl@verizon.net 951-929-0700 951-929-0755 Sub-Contractor

Gauston Corp Dan Barrile 45311 Golf Center Pkwy Ste C Indio CA 92201 danb@gauston.com 760-776-2100 760-776-2265 Sub-Contractor

Gauston Corp Justin Tidwell 45311 Golf Center Pkwy Ste C Indio CA 92201 justin@gauston.com 760-776-2100 Sub-Contractor

Granite Construction Company Carolyn Maness 38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 760-775-7500 760-775-8229 Prime Contractor

H&H Landscape & Irrigation Hubaldo Hernandez 22771 Porter Street Nuevo CA 92567 hubaldo@hhlandscapers.com 951-219-6772 951-679-1275 Sub-Contractor

Harbor Construction Co., Inc. Evan Taylor 15520 Rockfield Blvd Ste B Irvine CA 92618 bids@harbor-construciton.com 949-457-1888 494-457-9888 Prime Contractor

Hermann Design Group, Inc. Kristin Hermann 77772 Flora Road, Suite A Palm Desert CA 92211 kristin@hdg-inc.com 760-777-9131 760-777-9132 Other

High Tech Irrigation Don Johnson 80-975 Indio Blvd. Indio CA 92201 don@hightechirrigation.com 760 774-8388 760 347-5248 Supplier

iSqFt Jessica Pool 4500 Lake Forest Drive Cincinnati OH 45242 sandiego@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 Plan Room

JH Thompson & Sons, Inc. Eric Rosenberg 79607 Country Club Dr, Ste 2 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 jhts.est@gmail.com 760-275-0667 760-345-0525 Sub-Contractor

KASA Construction Hector Zavala 15148 Sierra Bonita Lane Chino CA 91710 hectorz@kasaconstruction.com 909-457-8260 909-457-8261 Prime Contractor

Kincaid Industries Inc Craig Claxton 31065 Plantation Drive Thousand Palms CA 92276 cclaxton@kincaidindustries.com 760-343-5457 760-343-5457 Sub-Contractor

La Hacienda Nursery Joe Taylor 80-900 Miles Ave Indio CA 92201 lahaciendajoe@dc.rr.com 760-342-3427 760-342-9559 Sub-Contractor

Ledesma and Meyer Milo Oostinga 9441 Haven Ave Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 miloo@lmcci.com 909-376-8186 Prime Contractor

Los Angeles Engineering Inc. Jessica Nelson 633 N Barranca Avenue Covina CA 91723 jnelson@laeng.net 626-454-5222 626-454-5226 Prime Contractor

MacKenzie Electric Inc. Becky Brockham 7933 Palm Avenue Highland CA 92346 mei93@sbcglobal.net 909-862-9906 909-862-9907 Sub-Contractor

Marina Landscape Co., Inc. Donata Starr 1900 South Lewis Street. Anaheim CA 92805 dstarr@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 Sub-Contractor

Mascorro Concrete Construction Inc. Gina Mascorro P.O. Box 910 Thousand Palms CA 92276 gina@mascorroconcrete.com 909-677-3509 760-343-1243 Sub-Contractor
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Whitewater Park Expansion & Amphitheater Construction, CP 12-284

mocon corporation Robert Morrow 49950 Jefferson Street, Ste C200 indio CA 92201 bob.morrow@moconcorp.com 503-784-1666 760-262-3900 Prime Contractor

Natina Products Brian Hardin PO Box 4563 Palm Desert CA 92261 brian@natinaproducts.com 760-861-7368 866-420-1708 Sub-Contractor

Natina Products, LLC Ryan Morey PO Box 4563 Palm Desert CA 92261 ryan@natinaproducts.com 858-243-4965 866-420-1708 Sub-Contractor

OC WinWater Loren Galati 2030 East Walnut Ave. Fullerton CA 92831 lgalati@ocwinwater.com 714-996-6299 714-996-1599 Supplier

Orr Builders Candace Meheula 39-301 Badger Street, Ste 300 Palm Desert CA 92211 cmeheula@orrbuilders.com 760-360-6632 760-360-3130 Prime Contractor

Principles Contracting, Inc. Eddie Barker 1760 Marlborough Ave Riverside CA 92507 eddie@principlescontracting.com 951-367-0770 951-779-1064 Sub-Contractor

ProWest Constructors William Reifsteck 22710 Palomar Street Wildomar CA 92595 reifsteck@prowestpcm.com 951-678-1038 951-678-1083 Prime Contractor

R. C. Construction Services, Inc. Michele Barajas 2223 N. Locust Ave. Rialto CA 92377 michele.barajas@rcconstruction.com 909-829-3688 909-829-3696 Prime Contractor

RDP/SCI Bob Pillow 83-777 Avenue 45 Indio CA 92201 bobpillow@rdpsci.com 760-347-5257 760-775-6057 Prime Contractor

RW Gray Electric, Inc. Randy Gray P.O. Box 11928 Palm Desert CA 92255 rwgrayelectric@dc.rr.com 760-250-6391 760-565-1364 Sub-Contractor

SCW Contracting Steve Scrape 2525 N. Old Highway 395 Fallbrook CA 92028 stevescrape@scwcompanies.com 760-728-1308 760-728-2517 Sub-Contractor

Solomon Engineering Joseph Solomon 72740 Bursera Way # 3 Palm Desert CA 92260 joesolomonengineering@yahoo.com 760-702-4245 760-773-3686 Prime Contractor

SSD Systems Daniala Byrne 1740 N Lemon Street Anaheim CA 92801 dbyrne@ssdsystems.com 800-888-0444 Sub-Contractor

Tandy's Inspection Roy Douglass 61524 Valley View Dr Joshua Tree CA 92252 tandysinspection@hotmail.com 760-578-5998 760-366-0791 Other

Team West Contracting Patrick Walsh 1611 Jenks Dr. Corona CA 92880 pat@twc-corp.com 951-340-3426 951-340-3428 Prime Contractor

The Penta Building Group Brian Schell 36917 Cook St, Ste 102 Palm Desert CA 92211 bschell@pentabldggroup.com 760-828-0583 Prime Contractor

Thermal Cool, Inc. Corey Hampton 1995 Down St. Riverside CA 92507 champton@thermalcool.com 951-656-6333 951-275-9421 Sub-Contractor

Tobo Construction Inc. Suzie Na 500 Shatto Place #320 Los Angeles CA 90020 sna@toboco.net 213-382-0213 877-411-8626 Prime Contractor

Tri-Star Contracting II Inc. Rodney Owens 15501 Little morongo Road Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 rowens@tri-star.info 760-251-5454 760-251-5458 Sub-Contractor

Urban Habitat Brett Brennan P.O.Box 1177 La Quinta CA 92247 brett@myurbanhabitat.com 760.296.3603 877-469-4224 Prime Contractor

USA Shade Eva Brown 350 Kalmus Drive Costa Mesa CA 92626 ebrown@usa-shade.com 714-241-5521 714-427-6982 Sub-Contractor

Vido Samarzich Inc Vido Samarzich 4972 Crestview Place Alta Loma CA 91701 vidosam@yahoo.com 9099876377 9099878988 Prime Contractor

Vintage Landscape inc Jeff Middlebrook 78755 Darby Rd Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 jeffm@thevintageco.com 760-275-5930 760-772-3674 Sub-Contractor

Watkins Landmark Construction Audrey Bell 45-250 Club Drive Indian Wells CA 92210 audrey@watkinslandmark.com 760-404-0915 760-404-0914 Prime Contractor

WDL Construction Don Willcox 71687 Highway 111, Ste 203 Rancho Mirage CA 92270 dwillcox@wdlconstruction.com 760-674-9553 Prime Contractor

Wolfe Consulting, Inc. Charles Wolfe 1440 Broadway, Ste. 503 Oakland CA 94612 charlie@wolfeconsulting.net 707-293-3926 Other

Woodcliff Corporation Fred Nehoray 1849 Sawtelle Blvd., Ste. 610 Los Angeles CA 90025 fred@woodcliff.net 310-312-1400 310-312-1403 Prime Contractor
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